
New Member Information - Master

Chapter Last Name First Name Birthday Spouse Address City State

Zip 

Code

Area 

Code Phone Number Installation Date Email Address

Atlanta Jeffries Diann Froe 8/11 Otis 1390 Long Acre Drive Loganville GA 30052 205 529-3019 5/19/2018 Ojeffries@bellsouth.net

Atlanta Kent-Grant Cannon 1/20 Orantes 870 Commonwealth Ave Atlanta GA 30312 404 661-1983 5/19/2018 Cannon.kent@gmail.com

Atlanta Pettaway Brittany Anderson 6/15 Byron 1003 Northlake Height Circle Atlanta GA 30345 494 587-9544 5/19/2018 Brittanyapettaway@gmail.com

Chattanooga Boaz Nichole E. 1/1 N/A 840 Norfolk Green Cir Chattanooga TN 37421 423 903-2763 4/27/2018 NIKEBOA@aol.com

Chattanooga Leslie Lily 4/22 N/A 4413 James Drive Chattanooga TN 37416 423 314-5963 4/27/2018 Lilydarryl@epbfi.com

Chattanooga Willis Kathi Grant 12/2 N/A 303 Willow Glen Rd Chattanooga TN 37421 423 400-3371 4/27/2018 Kathiwillis@epbfi.com

Chicago Lopez Carlolyn 3/26 Baudilio "Buddy" 3412 S. Calumet Chicago IL 60616 312 567-9348 5/20/2018 csl3412@gmail.com

Cleveland Green Debra 6/8 Archie 13515 Shaker Blvd., #2A Cleveland OH 44120 216 440-668-2962 5/5/2018 debra.green78@gmail.com

Columbus Polite Mariette 5/4 Robert PO Box 610 Blacklick OH 43004 614 361-4039 5/19/2018 politecare4@gmail.com

Columbus Stevenson Davia 12/2 Eric 6675 Highland Lakes Place Westerville OH 43082 614 560-1058 5/19/2018 davia.stevenson1@gmail.com

Detroit Britton Joan 3/30 Dr. Oscar Britton, Ph.D 25660 Southfield Road #103 Southfield MI 48075 734 558-3328 6/1/2018

Detroit Cheatham Toni 2/15 N/A 19120 W. 11 Mile Road Lathrup Village MI 48076 312 485-8591 6/1/2018

Detroit Delaine Sandra 7/8 N/A 25045 Glenbrooke Drive Southfield MI 48033 248 933-3110 6/1/2018

Detroit Lamb Saundra 7/8 N/A 24225 Farmington Road Farmington Hills MI 48336 248 477-4873 6/1/2018

Detroit Marine-Adams Lynn 1/30 Anthony Adams, Esq. 224 Keelson Drive Unit #34 Detroit MI 48215 313 348-8228 6/1/2018

Detroit Reeder Diane 12/27 N/A 24614 River Heights Street Southfield MI 48033 313 350-9091 6/1/2018

Detroit Turner-Watson Rontriece 11/6 Terrance Watson 29229 Autumn Ridge Road Farmington Hills MI 48334 313 268-8779 6/1/2018

Philadelphia Davis Denise 10/18 N/A 13 Chesapeake Loop Bear DE 19701 302 654-8286 5/27/2018 davisd1205@comcast.net

St. Louis Jones Tammie 7/11 Fred 3265 Cog Wheel Station St. Charles MO 63301 901 517-6615 5/20/2018 tammie_m_jones@uhc.com

St. Louis Redwing Dana Ron 15887 Kettington Rd Chesterfield MO 63017 314 749-2365 5/20/2018 dana.tucker@ymail.com

Washington, D.C. Collier Dawne 8/29 Harvey 4313 21st Street N.E. Washington D.C. 20018 202 468-5698 5/20/2018 Dbcollier10@gmail.com

Washington, D.C. Hill Raven 6/12 N/A 14400 Westside Blvd Apt. 10-208 Laurel MD 20720 773 220-7937 5/20/2018 Rl.hill@hotmail.com

Washington, D.C. Lee Renunda 4/20 Col. Joseph W. Jones 1104 44th Place S.E. Washington D.C. 20019 202 486-3138 5/20/2018 Leers28@hotmail.com
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